DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
November, 2024 − Rev. 19
1 Publication Order Number:
MC10EP56/D
3.3 V/5 V ECL Dual
Differential 2:1 Multiplexer

�
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC10EP56DTG TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Tube
MC10EP56DTR2G TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)
2500 /
Tape & Reel
MC100EP56DWG SOIC−20
(Pb−Free)
38 Units / Tube
MC100EP56DTG TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Tube
MC100EP56DTR2G TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)
2500 /
Tape & Reel
MC100EP56MNG QFN−20
(Pb−Free)
92 Units / Tube
MC10EP56MNG QFN−20
(Pb−Free)
92 Units / Tube
DISCONTINUED (Note 1)
†For information on tape and reel specifications,